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Walmart

Aldi

Ascension
St. Michaels

CAP
Services

ADRC

Fireside
Apts

Community
Thrift Store

Ruth
Gilfry

MCCH

Village
Apts

CCC

Co-op

Evergreen
Apts 

Trig’s

YMCA

Metro
Market

DUC

BioLife
Plasma

Target

Save A Lot

Herrschners

Ascension
on Hoover

Central
Transportation

Walgreens

Saturday UWSP Gold on back      

Sentry

Hi-Rise
Apts

Goodwill

Goodwill

Kohl’sChili’s

Starbucks

Skyward

Lands End

Walgreens

Scaffidi

Lowes

Edgewater
Manor

Aspirus

DMV

Esser
Glass

Johnson
Towing

Care
Partners

Stevens Point 
Health Services

River View
Lodge

The Wellness 
Spa

Dunham’s
Sports

Fleet
Farm

Holiday
Inn

Dollar
Tree

Best
Buy

Little
Scholars

No bus service on the following holidays:
New Year’s Day, Memorial Day, Independence Day, 

Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day, Christmas Day.

No Bus Service for UWSP Routes:
Spring Break, Summer Break, 

Thanksgiving Break, Winter Break.

Route Schedule (Monday - Friday)

Precision
Glass

Emy J’s 

Hilltop

7:15 A
7:45 A
8:15 A
8:45 A
9:15 A
9:45 A

10:15 A
10:45 A
11:15 A
11:45 A
12:15 P
12:45 P

1:15 P
1:45 P
2:15 P
2:45 P
3:15 P
3:45 P
4:15 P
4:45 P
5:15 P
5:45 P
6:15 P
6:45 P
7:15 P
7:45 P
8:15 P
8:45 P
9:15 P
9:45 P

7:24 A
7:54 A
8:24 A
8:54 A
9:24 A
9:54 A

10:24 A
10:54 A
11:24 A
11:54 A
12:24 P
12:54 P

1:24 P
1:54 P
2:24 P
2:54 P
3:24 P
3:54 P
4:24 P
4:54 P
5:24 P
5:54 P
6:24 P
6:54 P
7:24 P
7:54 P
8:24 P
8:54 P
9:24 P
9:54 P

7:30 A
8:00 A
8:30 A
9:00 A
9:30 A

10:00 A
10:30 A
11:00 A
11:30 A
12:00 P
12:30 P

1:00 P
1:30 P
2:00 P
2:30 P
3:00 P
3:30 P
4:00 P
4:30 P
5:00 P
5:30 P
6:00 P
6:30 P
7:00 P
7:30 P
8:00 P
8:30 P
9:00 P
9:30 P

10:00 P

7:34 A
8:04 A
8:34 A
9:04 A
9:34 A

10:04 A
10:34 A
11:04 A
11:34 A
12:04 P
12:34 P

1:04 P
1:34 P
2:04 P
2:34 P
3:04 P
3:34 P
4:04 P
4:34 P
5:04 P
5:34 P
6:04 P
6:34 P
7:04 P
7:34 P
8:04 P
8:34 P
9:04 P
9:34 P

10:04 P

7:38 A
8:08 A
8:38 A
9:08 A
9:38 A

10:08 A
10:38 A
11:08 A
11:38 A
12:08 P
12:38 P

1:08 P
1:38 P
2:08 P
2:38 P
3:08 P
3:38 P
4:08 P
4:38 P
5:08 P
5:38 P
6:08 P
6:38 P
7:08 P
7:38 P
8:08 P
8:38 P
9:08 P
9:38 P

10:08 P

7:42 A
8:12 A
8:42 A
9:12 A
9:42 A

10:12 A
10:42 A
11:12 A
11:42 A
12:12 P
12:42 P

1:12 P
1:42 P
2:12 P
2:42 P
3:12 P
3:42 P
4:12 P
4:42 P
5:12 P
5:42 P
6:12 P
6:42 P
7:12 P
7:42 P
8:12 P
8:42 P
9:12 P
9:42 P

10:12 P

7:19 A
7:49 A
8:19 A
8:49 A
9:19 A
9:49 A

10:19 A
10:49 A
11:19 A
11:49 A
12:19 P
12:49 P

1:19 P
1:49 P
2:19 P
2:49 P
3:19 P
3:49 P
4:19 P
4:49 P
5:19 P
5:49 P
6:19 P
6:49 P
7:19 P
7:49 P
8:19 P
8:49 P
9:19 P
9:49 P

6:45 A
7:15 A
7:45 A
8:15 A
8:45 A
9:15 A
9:45 A

10:15 A
10:45 A
11:15 A
11:45 A
12:15 P
12:45 P

1:15 P
1:45 P
2:15 P
2:45 P
3:15 P
3:45 P
4:15 P
4:45 P
5:15 P
5:45 P

6:48 A
7:18 A
7:48 A
8:18 A
8:48 A
9:18 A
9:48 A

10:18 A
10:48 A
11:18 A
11:48 A
12:18 P
12:48 P

1:18 P
1:48 P
2:18 P
2:48 P
3:18 P
3:48 P
4:18 P
4:48 P
5:18 P
5:48 P

6:54 A
7:24 A
7:54 A
8:24 A
8:54 A
9:24 A
9:54 A

10:24 A
10:54 A
11:24 A
11:54 A
12:24 P
12:54 P

1:24 P
1:54 P
2:24 P
2:54 P
3:24 P
3:54 P
4:24 P
4:54 P
5:24 P
5:54 P

7:05 A
7:35 A
8:05 A
8:35 A
9:05 A
9:35 A

10:05 A
10:35 A
11:05 A
11:35 A
12:05 P
12:35 P

1:05 P
1:35 P
2:05 P
2:35 P
3:05 P
3:35 P
4:05 P
4:35 P
5:05 P
5:35 P
6:05 P

7:10 A
7:40 A
8:10 A
8:40 A
9:10 A
9:40 A

10:10 A
10:40 A
11:10 A
11:40 A
12:10 P
12:40 P

1:10 P
1:40 P
2:10 P
2:40 P
3:10 P
3:40 P
4:10 P
4:40 P
5:10 P
5:40 P
6:10 P

6:45 A
7:15 A
7:45 A
8:15 A
8:45 A
9:15 A
9:45 A

10:15 A
10:45 A
11:15 A
11:45 A
12:15 P
12:45 P

1:15 P
1:45 P
2:15 P
2:45 P
3:15 P
3:45 P
4:15 P
4:45 P
5:15 P
5:45 P

6:54 A
7:24 A
7:54 A
8:24 A
8:54 A
9:24 A
9:54 A

10:24 A
10:54 A
11:24 A
11:54 A
12:24 P
12:54 P

1:24 P
1:54 P
2:24 P
2:54 P
3:24 P
3:54 P
4:24 P
4:54 P
5:24 P
5:54 P

7:00 A
7:30 A
8:00 A
8:30 A
9:00 A
9:30 A

10:00 A
10:30 A
11:00 A
11:30 A
12:00 P
12:30 P

1:00 P
1:30 P
2:00 P
2:30 P
3:00 P
3:30 P
4:00 P
4:30 P
5:00 P
5:30 P
6:00 P

7:06 A
7:36 A
8:06 A
8:36 A
9:06 A
9:36 A

10:06 A
10:36 A
11:06 A
11:36 A
12:06 P
12:36 P

1:06 P
1:36 P
2:06 P
2:36 P
3:06 P
3:36 P
4:06 P
4:36 P
5:06 P
5:36 P
6:06 P

7:10 A
7:40 A
8:10 A
8:40 A
9:10 A
9:40 A

10:10 A
10:40 A
11:10 A
11:40 A
12:10 P
12:40 P

1:10 P
1:40 P
2:10 P
2:40 P
3:10 P
3:40 P
4:10 P
4:40 P
5:10 P
5:40 P
6:10 P

7:26 A
8:26 A
9:26 A

10:26 A
11:26 A
12:26 P

1:26 P
2:26 P
3:26 P
4:26 P
5:26 P

7:17 A
8:17 A
9:17 A

10:17 A
11:17 A
12:17 P

1:17 P
2:17 P
3:17 P
4:17 P
5:17 P

8:09 A
9:09 A

10:09 A
11:09 A
12:09 P

1:09 P
2:09 P
3:09 P
4:09 P
5:09 P

7:58 A
8:58 A
9:58 A

10:58 A
11:58 A
12:58 P

1:58 P
2:58 P
3:58 P
4:58 P

7:50 A
8:50 A
9:50 A

10:50 A
11:50 A
12:50 P

1:50 P
2:50 P
3:50 P
4:50 P

7:45 A
8:45 A
9:45 A

10:45 A
11:45 A
12:45 P

1:45 P
2:45 P
3:45 P
4:45 P

7:40 A
8:40 A
9:40 A

10:40 A
11:40 A
12:40 P

1:40 P
2:40 P
3:40 P
4:40 P
5:40 P

7:33 A
8:33 A
9:33 A

10:33 A
11:33 A
12:33 P

1:33 P
2:33 P
3:33 P
4:33 P

5:33 

6:45 A
7:45 A
8:45 A
9:45 A

10:45 A
11:45 A
12:45 P

1:45 P
2:45 P
3:45 P
4:45 P

6:50 A
7:50 A
8:50 A
9:50 A

10:50 A
11:50 A
12:50 P

1:50 P
2:50 P
3:50 P
4:50 P

7:01 A
8:01 A
9:01 A

10:01 A
11:01 A
12:01 P

1:01 P
2:01 P
3:01 P
4:01 P
5:01 P

7:06 A
8:06 A
9:06 A

10:06 A
11:06 A
12:06 P

1:06 P
2:06 P
3:06 P
4:06 P
5:06 P

7:40 A
8:40 A
9:40 A

10:40 A
11:40 A
12:40 P

1:40 P
2:40 P
3:40 P
4:40 P
5:40 P

7:35 A
8:35 A
9:35 A

10:35 A
11:35 A
12:35 P

1:35 P
2:35 P
3:35 P
4:35 P
5:35 P

7:19 A
8:19 A
9:19 A

10:19 A
11:19 A
12:19 P

1:19 P
2:19 P
3:19 P
4:19 P
5:19 P

7:13 A
8:13 A
9:13 A

10:13 A
11:13 A
12:13 P

1:13 P
2:13 P
3:13 P
4:13 P
5:13 P

T
Transfer Station 
(Downtown Strongs & Main)
Regular Routes originate here.

Bus Stop

Route Direction

On-Demand Route 
Call CT office to schedule at 
least 15 minutes prior to service.

KEY TO M A P SYM BOLS

  CENTRAL TRANSPORTATION
2700 Week St, Stevens Point, WI 54482

715 - 341- 4490 

You can access Plover Taxi at the
Theater and Wanta or Crossroads-
Commons bus stops. To arrange

Plover Taxi call 715-342-1313

Connect to Plover


